Contract Change Order

Customer Chabot/Los Positas Community College District
CLEAR BLUE Customer contact Bruce Rich
Project Name DW/Prop 39 Interior LED Lighting Upgrades Project
ENERGY CORP Project Number
Date 1/30/2019
Change order Number (if applicable) POC-003

|Tl1ls work, when authorized to proceed, will be cavered by all conditions of the original contract as applicable if not outlined on the change order.

| Project Information |

Description of Change | Change Order Amount

Need added #82-days to current contract completion date. Current completion date 9-1-18 needing extension to Mareh-15t-2039-

A

February 1, 2019

154 non-compensable calendar days

Total Change amount: $0

Total Project Value inclusive of Change Order**** .

| *#+3This number Is not inclusive of any applicable tax]

Reason for Change ]

Change Order required due to design approval delays, extended product lead time, and added control devices needed for project completion.

Will this change impact project schedule? |

Change order veilk s PR iwadwbasewd Wwill not result in any additional costs to the customer.

Do not proceed with the changes until all approvals are received. All change orders must be submitted to the Contract site for approval and setup. The Change

PROJECT MANAGER:

Name (please print ) Signature

Jonathan Luther Qo}taﬁam L idHan 1/30/2019

Date

Customer Approval:

Name (please print) Signature Date



